Karta katalogowa

Korek

- gwint G
wyposazenie
Czworokat

nr wzoru 1751

nr kat. 101 756

RK

A}

L1

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2
Rozmiar klucza 5
Srednica

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

f845fbb70d3ccc7e87a63bc54821bc4f333a91a5

L1
L2
RK

materiat

Y

8 mm
16 mm
12 mm
21 mm
209
12,432 cm?®
mosiadz
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